CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER EGRM [COH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 1

1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) | 2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

3 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR FIRST M
OFFICEHOLDER . OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME b DS smmnpeEE eI, W. | oate Recewved

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX =
P

= w

Henry z of

4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRESS /PO BOX;  APT/SUITE #; CITY: STATE; ZIP CODE =0 ? 8
OFFICEHOLDER ?5{

MAILING Jfl?t ;
ADDRESS = I 3"31‘%
=

[] change of Address | P.O. Box 151697 Dallas, Texas 75315 S (W)

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION g @f,
OFFICEHOLDER Date Hand-delivered omDale Postmarked
PHONE ( )

6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST Ml Receipt # Amount $
TREASURER Glori
NAME ... W oS Date Processed

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Date Imaged
Dixon

7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE: ZIP CODE
TREASURER
ADDRESS

(Residence or Business)
1509 Lenway Street Dallas, Texas 75215

8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE ( 214 ) 729-0847

9 REPORT TYPE ST - 15th day aft )

J 15 th day before election ay after campaign
l:] anuay D d I:I une |:| treasurer appointment
(Ofticeholder Only)
[ ] Juyts 8th day before election [ ] Exceeded$500 limit [] Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)

10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
COVERED

03 /29 /201 = EoTes 04 23 2021

1 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE

Month Day Year Primary D Runoff ]:I Other
Description
05 / 01 / 2021 [ ]| Generat [ ] special

12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)

Dallas Independent School District Board of Trustees
District 9

GO TO PAGE 2

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015




CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH

14 C/OH NAME 15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Justin Henry
16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
POLITICAL SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
COMMITTEE(S) KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE

OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE TYPE

[ ] sENERAL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS

[ ]speciFic
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

Additional Pages
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS
17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN $
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED

2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 9.382.12
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $9, '

3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS,
TOTALS UNLESS ITEMIZED $

4.  TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ $17.883.04

S D TSN 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY 18.022.90
BALANCE o $ : .
F REPORTING PERIOD

OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $

18 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

DELISA PROCTOR
Notary Public

STATE OF TEXAS /
" iD#125831198 N r / P
SEmim: Ex ‘n_l 13 2024 “// s

Signature &f Qandidate or Officeholder

g Q”V_S\I\N ‘9@{\\/  this the AEBB_

Sworn tqQand s(ubscribed befare me, by the sai
, 20 {SL I , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

e DEksthdrs Notsy

Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officel%{ministering oath

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEALABOVE

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



SUBTOTALS - C/OH

COVER

FORM C/OH
SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME

20 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Justin Henry
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT
& D SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 9,382.12
2, D SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
3. |:| SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $
4. [ ] scHEDULEE: LoANS $
5. [:| SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 17.883.04
6. D SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS $
7. D SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
8. D SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $
9. |:| SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $
10. D SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH $
11. [:] SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
12. D SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS $
RETURNED TO FILER

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 9/8/2015



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS scHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule At:

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Fllers)
Justin Henry (Please see attachments)
4 Date 5 Full name of contributor [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: y | 7 Amount of contribution ($)
I6. Co.ntrit;ut.or. éddrelsé; . . Cit)ll; ISt.ate;. .Zip Céde .
8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [] out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution (%)
.Ct.)nirit.Jutor adaresé; - City; . IStatle;. I Zip Code
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)
IC(;ntribu{or address; I . City; IStatle; Zip Code
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)
.Cc.m';rit-)ufor adc.irésé;. - . .Clity.; . .State; Zip .Code .
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



Donation Date Amount

4/23/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/21/2021
4/21/2021
4/21/2021
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
4/17/2021
4/16/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/13/2021

4/9/2021

4/6/2002

4/5/2021

4/5/2021

4/2/2021

4/1/2021

Total:

$100.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$807.12
$1,000.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

$9,382.12

Name
Tinbitte Egwuagu

Address
3897 Asbury Lane

Linebarger Goggan E PO Box 17428
$1,000.00 Texas Instruments Ir PO Box 742495

John Proctor

Jon Bailey
William mcdonald
Amy Stewart
Natalie Nanasi
Darren L James
Chequan Lewis
Freda Heald
Darrick Eugene
Sara Miller

Peter S Brodsky
Andrew Newman

1524 Oak Meadows Drive

1720 Grand Ave pkwy

2510 Wichita

1722 Routh Street Suite 745
4224 Briar Creek Lane

1505 Sequoia Grove Lane

1326 Boca Chica Dr

6269 Oram Street 19

1700 Resaca Blvd.

400 E Royal Lane Building 3 Suite 2, Suite 200 Suite 200
9950 Strait Lane

203 N Willomet Ave.

Leadership for Educational Equity

Democracy Engine
Mark A Williams
Jeffry J Andresen
Dorothy Carpenter
Chris D Heinbaugh

16034 Carlisle Park Lane
503 Monte Vista Drive
5305 Sherburne Dr
1801 Annex Ave #507

4307

19

City
Addison
Austin
Dallas
Dallas
Pflugerville
Houston
Dallas
Dalfas
Lewisville
Dallas
Dallas
Austin
Irving
Dallas
Dallas

Houston
Dallas
Arlington
Dallas

State

X
X
X

R 3R

X

X

X

X
™
X

Zip Code
75001
78760
75374
75232
78660
77004
75201
75214

75067-3259
75232
75214
78738
75039
75220
75208

77084
75223
76018
75204



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel In District

Contributions/Donations Made By Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out Of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Other (enter a category not listed above)

Credit Card Payment ) . . .
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F1: ILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
ju& tin He,nm [ Plusa see atl&vhmm’r\)
4 Date 5 Payee nhame ' 7/
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
8 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
PURPOSE i:l Check if travel oulside of Texas, Complete Schedule T.
OF I:, Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
EXPENDITURE
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE I:l Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
OF I:l Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
EXPENDITURE
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE El Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
OF I:l Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
EXPENDITURE
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015




Date
04/21/2021
04/19/2021
04/15/2021
04/12/2021
04/09/2021
04/08/2021
04/07/2021
04/02/2021

Description
Edward & Patterson Printing
CHECK CLEARED
Wildfire Mail
CHECK CLEARED
Edward & Patterson Printing
Windham House
Wildfire Mail
CHECK CLEARED

Stripe.com

Amount Additional Description

357.23 signage Printing
5,012.00 fielq Coordnation, Canvassing and Phone Banking
2,589.06 pailers
1,867.50 Canvassing and Phone Banking
1,082.50 Signage Printing
871.41 pysh cards
3,504.36 Mailers
2,461.50 Canvassing and Phone Banking

137.48 Miscellanueous Bank fees
17,883.04



