CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:			
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY			
NAME	Mr. Justin NICKNAME LAST	W. SUFFIX	Date Received			
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	Henry ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CO P.O. Box 151697 Dallas, Tex	CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	AFR 26 MI			
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ()	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered of Oate Postmarked			
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	Receipt # Amount \$			
NAME	Glorias NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Processed			
	Dixon		Date Imaged			
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SU	UITE #; CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE			
	1509 Lenway Street Dallas, Texas 752	215				
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (214) 729-0847	EXTENSION				
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before elements July 15 X 8th day before elements Strick		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)			
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 03 / 29 / 2021	Month 04	Day Year 23 /2021			
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year X Primary 05 01 2021 General	ELECTION TYPE Runoff Other Description Special				
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known Dallas Independent School District 9	ool District Board of Trustees			
GO TO PAGE 2						

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME		15 F	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)				
Justin Henry							
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	SUPPORT THE CAND	OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURE IDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOL NSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFURES.	IT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S				
į	COMMITTEE TYPE						
	GENERAL						
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS					
	SPECIFIC						
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME					
		GOMMITTEE GAMITAGE THEAGOTET WANTE					
X Additional Pages							
_		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS					
17 CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL F	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN					
TOTALS		S, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$				
:							
	(C)	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ \$9,382.12				
	(OTHER	THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
EXPENDITURE	3 TOTAL F	OCUTICAL EVENDITURES OF \$100 OF LESS					
TOTALS	TOTALS 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED \$						
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES \$ \$17,883.04						
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY \$ 18,022.90						
BALANCE	OF REP	ORTING PERIOD	φ 10,022.00				
OUTSTANDING	C TOTAL 5	DEINOIDAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTOTANDING LOANS AS OF THE					
LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$				
18 AFFIDAVIT							
		I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perju	ry, that the accompanying report is				
		true and correct and includes all informa	ation required to be reported by me				
	DELISA PROCTO	under Title 15, Election Code.					
	Notary Public						
	STATE OF TEXAS	(Just)					
My	ID#125931198 Gerim, Exp. April 13,	2024	to an Office helder				
		Signature of Candida	te or Officeriolder				
AFFIX NOTARY STAMI	P/SEALABOVE						
			0 H				
Sworn to and subscr	ibed before me, b	by the said USTIN TIENKY	, this the				
day of	2)	to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.					
Say of This		1	N 1 1				
Tall X	-	A LIGHT & DOTTE	MARKEL				
andre	belto	WEIDAINUCUN	THE WAY				
Signature of officer a	dministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer dministering oath				

SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME	mmission Filers)						
Justin Henry							
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT						
1. SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 9,382.12					
2. SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$					
3. SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS		\$					
4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS	4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS \$						
5. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CO	\$ 17,883.04						
6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS \$							
7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$							
8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$						
9. SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUI	NDS	\$					
10. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A	BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$					
11. SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CO	ONTRIBUTIONS	\$					
12. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUT RETURNED TO FILER	FIONS	\$					

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule A1:									
2	FILER NAME				3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)					
Ju	ıstin Henry (F	Ple								
4	Date	5	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)				
		6	Contributor address;	Citv: State:	: Zip Code					
					'					
_										
8	Principal occu	ıpat	on / Job title (See Instructions)		9 Employer (See Instruct	tions)				
				ļ						
	Date		Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)				
		a 98	Contributor address;	City; State						
				0.1,7	,,					
	Principal occup	oatio	on / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruct	ructions)				
	Date		Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)				
						Amount of contribution (¢)				
					0 X 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 30 0 0 0 0					
			Contributor address;	City; State;	; Zip Code					
	Principal occup	oati	on / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruct	tions)				
	Date	Γ	Full name of contributor			A				
	Dato		Tuli hame of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)				
		es e		C 391 2001 45 45 46 45						
			Contributor address;	City; State	; Zip Code					
	Principal occup	oati	on / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	tions)				

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

4/2/2021 4/1/2021	4/5/2021	4/5/2021	4/6/2002	4/9/2021	4/13/2021	4/15/2021	4/15/2021	4/15/2021	4/16/2021	4/17/2021	4/19/2021	4/19/2021	4/21/2021	4/21/2021	4/21/2021	4/22/2021	4/22/2021	4/22/2021	4/23/2021	Donation Date Amount
\$50.00 Dorothy Carpenter \$25.00 Chris D Heinbaugh	\$50.00 Jeffry J Andresen	\$1,000.00 Mark A Williams	\$807.12 Democracy Engine	\$1,500.00 Leadership for Educational Equity	\$100.00 Andrew Newman	\$1,000.00 Peter S Brodsky	\$100.00 Sara Miller	\$250.00 Darrick Eugene	\$100.00 Freda Heald	\$150.00 Chequan Lewis	\$150.00 Darren L James	\$150.00 Natalie Nanasi	\$1,000.00 Amy Stewart	\$250.00 William mcdonald	\$100.00 Jon Bailey	\$500.00 John Proctor	\$1,000.00 Texas Instruments Ir PO Box 742495	\$1,000.00 Linebarger Goggan EPO Box 17428	\$100.00 Tinbitte Egwuagu	\mount Name
5305 Sherburne Dr 1801 Annex Ave #507	503 Monte Vista Drive	16034 Carlisle Park Lane		cational Equity	203 N Willomet Ave.	9950 Strait Lane	400 E Royal Lane Building 3 Suite 2, Suite 200	1700 Resaca Blvd.	6269 Oram Street 19	1326 Boca Chica Dr	1505 Sequoia Grove Lane	4224 Briar Creek Lane	1722 Routh Street	2510 Wichita	1720 Grand Ave pkwy	1524 Oak Meadows Drive	r PO Box 742495	EPO Box 17428	3897 Asbury Lane	Address
							Suite 200						Suite 745							
Arlington Dallas	Dallas	Houston			Dallas	Dallas	Irving	Austin	19 Dallas	Dallas	Lewisville	Dallas	Dallas	Houston	4307 Pflugerville	Dallas	Dallas	Austin	Addison	City
ヹヹ	Τx	ᅻ			¥	×	¥	ΤX	¥	×	Τ×	ᅻ	ᅻ	¥	ΤX	ΤX	¥	ΤX	컷	State
76018 75204	75223	77084			75208	75220	75039	78738	75214	75232	75067-3259	75214	75201	77004	78660	75232	75374	78760	75001	Zip Code

Total: \$9,382.12

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.						
1 Total pages Schedule F1;	Justin Henry (please see atlan	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)				
4 Date	5 Payee name					
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code					
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas, Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense				
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held				
Date	Payee name					
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code					
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense				
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held				
Date	Payee name					
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code					
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense				
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held				
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED						

Date	Description	Amount	Additional Description
04/21/2021	Edward & Patterson Printing	357.23	Signage Printing
04/19/2021	CHECK CLEARED	5,012.00	Field Coordnation, Canvassing and Phone Banking
04/15/2021	Wildfire Mail	2,589.06	Mailers
04/12/2021	CHECK CLEARED	1,867.50	Canvassing and Phone Banking
04/09/2021	Edward & Patterson Printing	1,082.50	Signage Printing
04/08/2021	Windham House	871.41	Push Cards
04/07/2021	Wildfire Mail	3,504.36	Mailers
04/02/2021	CHECK CLEARED	2,461.50	Canvassing and Phone Banking
	Stripe.com	137.48 17,883.04	Miscellanueous Bank fees